Summer long - 10 weeks - Master Programs and Misenheimer Campus(MC)

Classes Begin

Last day to add/drop a course

Summer 2018

Roster Verification - Rosters due at 5:00 pm

Memorial Day Holiday

Independence Day Holiday
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W")

Last day of classes
Grades Due 5:00pm

Session 1 - 5 weeks - Master Accelareted and MC Campus

Classes Begin

Last day to add/drop a course

Roster Verification
Memorial Day - no classes

Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W")

Last day of classes
Grades Due 5:00pm

Session 2 - 5 weeks - Master Accelareted and MC Campus

Classes Begin

Last day to add/drop a course

Roster Verification

Independence Day - no classes
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W")

Last day of classes
Grades Due 5:00pm

Adult Studies - 8 weeks - Undergraduate Charlotte and on-line students only

Classes Begin

Last day to add/drop a course

Roster Verification - Rosters due at 5:00 pm

Memorial Day Holiday

Independence Day Holiday
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W")

Last day of classes
Grades Due 5:00 pm

Wednesday, May 16, 18
Tuesday, May 22, 18
Friday, May 25, 18
Monday, May 28, 18
Wednesday, July 4, 18
Friday, July 13, 18
Friday, July 27, 18
Monday, July 30, 18

Monday, May 14, 18
Friday, May 18, 18
Friday, May 25, 18
Monday, May 28, 18
Friday, June 8, 18
Friday, June 15, 18
Monday, June 18, 18

Monday, June 25, 18
Friday, June 29, 18
Wednesday, March 7, 18
Wednesday, July 4, 18
Friday, July 20, 18
Friday, July 27, 18
Monday, July 30, 18

Wednesday, May 16, 18
Wednesday, May 23, 18
Friday, May 25, 18
Monday, May 28, 18
Wednesday, July 4, 18
Monday, July 9, 18
Monday, July 16, 18
Wednesday, July 18, 18



